
Made to fit John Deere 9900-9965 Conv. F&R Pressure Plate (Hi-Drum) Assembly

20-4

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                        Litho in USA 2025



Item Part OEMPart DescQty

Made to fit John Deere 9900-9965 Conv. F&R Pressure Plate (Hi-Drum) Assembly 20-4

SPRING TUBE - 20S, 9900-9965 CONV.AN192467924671 NA

SPRING - R.H. TORSION (9900-9965 CONV.) (REAR)N190466904662.1 4

SPRING - L.H. TORSION (9900-9965 CONV.) (REAR)N190467904672.2 1

BOLT - 5/16 X 1-1/2" HEX HEAD - GRADE 519H190601906P3 5

WASHER - 5/16" LOCK12H30300303P4 5

NUT - 5/16 G5 - HEX14H78500785P5 5

HINGE PINN34274342746.1 2

PIN KIT - INCLUDES: 1x #34274-PIN, 1x #19488P-SPRING, 1x #33504P-SNAP RING<-----OEM34274K6.2 2

SPRING - (9900-CP770) REPLACES N33404KK1948819488P7 2

SNAP RING (9900-CP770)N3350433504P8 2

PRESSURE PLATE (9900-9920, 9940 CONV.) (REAR)AN114977149779.1 1

PRESSURE PLATE - ( 9930, 9950-9965 CONV.) (REAR)AN192157921579.2 1

NUT - 3/8 - NYLON LOCKT1123411234P10 2

WASHER - .406 X .810 X .060"24H130501305P11 2

BOLT - ADJUSTMENT (REAR)N1187701877012 2

PIN - SPRING LOCK PINJ1693116931P13 2

EXTENSION - PLASTIC (9900-9930, 9940-9965 CONV.) (REAR)N1192171921714 1

SPRING - R.H. TORSION (9900-CP770)N1904649046415.1 2

SPRING - L.H. TORSION (9900-9965) (FRONT)N1904659046515.2 2

BOLT - ADJUSTMENT (FRONT)N1100101001016 2

PRESSURE PLATE (9920-9965 CONV.) (FRONT)AN1903709037017 1

ANGLE - EXTENSION CLAMP (9900-9930, 9940-9965 CONV.) (REAR)N1182201822018 1

EXTENSION - PLASTIC (9900-9930, 9940-9950) (FRONT)N1182211822119 1

NUT - 5/16 - SERR HEX FLANGEN1021310213P20 10

BOLT - 5/16 X 3/4" CARRIAGE03H154001540P21 10

PLATE - SCRAPPING (9920-9965 CONV.)N1904249042422 5

PLATE - SCRAPPING (9900, 9910)N1195351953523 5

www.certipik.com                                           Certi-Pik, USA                                        Litho in USA 2025


